

Court No. - 46

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1599 of 2018

Appellant :- Ankit And 2 Ors.

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Lav Srivastava,Rajan Srivastava,Sr. Advocate

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.,Gaurav Singh,Lal Vijai Singh

Hon'ble Surya Prakash Kesarwani,J.

Hon'ble Gautam Chowdhary,J.

As prayed, put up in the additional cause list before appropriate bench on 21.10.2021.

Order Date :- 27.9.2021

RPD