

Court No. - 46

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1599 of 2018

Appellant :- Ankit And 2 Ors.

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Kuldeep Kumar,Lav Srivastava,Rajan Srivastava,Sr. Advocate,Yogendra Pal Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.,Gaurav Singh,Lal Vijai Singh

Hon'ble Arvind Singh Sangwan,J.

Hon'ble Mohd. Azhar Husain Idrisi,J.

List this case again on 21.01.2025.

Order Date :- 7.11.2024

MN/-